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Name 

Class 1 

Haley Waters 

Zachery Weaver 

Class 2 

Dalton Lance 

Ashley Smith 

Lane Douglas 

Wyatt Sheppard 

Class 3 

Wyatt Sheppard 

Wyatt Sheppard 

Steer Show 

Breed 

Commercial 


Limo 


Commercial 


Commercial 


Simmental 


Commercial 


Commercial 


Commercial 
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5805 
5812 

0311 
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5801 
5806 

5807 
5808 

Weight 

760 I 
790 C2 
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980* 
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Heifer Show 
Name Breed 

Other Breeds 

Spring 

Sarah Hall Maine 

Winter 

Daniel Weaver 

Kelsey Waters 

Angus 

%Sim 

Senior A 

Wyatt Shepard 

Caroline Waters 

Kelsey Waters 

Shorthorn 

%Sim 

Angus 

Senior B 

Sarah Hall 

Wyatt Shepard 

Zachery Weaver 

Sarah Hall 

Chi Maine 

Chi Maine 

Shorthorn 

Angus 

Junior Yearling 

Ryan Colley 

Emily Colley 

Santa Gertrudis 

Santa Gertrudis 

Senior Yearling 

Ryan Colley Santa Gertrudis 
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Commercial Heifers 

Class 1 

Lane Douglas 

Morgan Fondren 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Class 2 

Wyatt Sheppard 

Haley Waters 

Daniel Lance 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Grand Champion Commercial Heifer 

ID 

49x 

5815 

0107W 

106W 

074W 

066 

261 

1395W 

5813 

R03 

0939 

9190 

32 

Birth Date Place 

3/20/2010 \ 

12/17/2009 ;2. 

12/2/2009 I 


10/17/2009 t 

10/12/2009 2, 

10/10/2009 


9/17/2009 'J ,:-!>9/5/2009 


9/5/2009 


9/4/2009 
 if 

1/2/2009 I 
1/10/2009 ~ 

11/25/2008 
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Weight 

5802 635 


SFX08 665 


61W 715 Q 
5803 765 \ 
0312 815 3 

-\-\(l\tU ~S 
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Hereford Heifers 

Spring 

Heather Scott Hereford 2-2 2/16/2010---­

Winter 

Morgan Fondren Hereford CLHX12 12/1/2009---­

Senior 

Alyson Pope Hereford 996 10/20/2009 
----,-=:1--

Hillary Pope Hereford 991 10/18/2009 -....,IL!-­

Morgan Fondren Hereford 922CLH 10/17/2009 _-'---__ 
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